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Price
0.19 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.31% (-0.00)

CH0102659627
GAM

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock

32 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

0.185 CHF (34,501)
0.1908 CHF (11,000)

0.1824 CHF
0.1906 CHF
0.1824 CHF
0.1906 CHF
0.189931 CHF
32,807
6,231.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0102659627&ID_NOTATION=37096672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0102659627&ID_NOTATION=37096672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ffa725797540d89494af15bf7972b328874fdc49aaa3582b04211f73be69b40&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c55d80eca4a209872&time=1726413884&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90e564a6d9474392a2a88443294ed18e19ef879385b907df6879f44917e1e735&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=36cd839e0fb57a1c4&time=1726413884&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7075bf95683f324c47a420fee8763925391f13077c9ad8dfe804f224f68d7b46&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e0c2354630926d2da&time=1726413884&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae6ca6e2ea33461e723753aebbe3190d4b239c1f208f6f97c40af9c0a3999f38&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ac1bf5165a9e86d8c&time=1726413884&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cb126c70df58ed333708ee0cee42f4d1ee3adf81c44c1fffeb78cccdcf55ec3&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ab1da9ff64b234c08&time=1726413884&tool=RSC

GAM HOLDING AG

Details

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
0.19 CHF

Difference 0 o

General attributes

31% (-0.00)

ISIN CH0102659627
Symbol GAM
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.185 CHF (34,501)
Ask (Ask size) 0.1908 CHF (11,000)
Open 0.1824 CHF
High 0.1906 CHF
Low 0.1824 CHF
Close (prev. day) 0.1906 CHF
VWAP 0.189931 CHF
Volume (pcs) 32,807
Trading volume 6,231.06
Number of trades 12
Last size 7,055
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -25.49% -58.15% -88.74%
Perf (abs.) -0.07 -0.26 -1.50
Beta - - -
Volatility 94.77 80.19 69.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:31
09/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 09/13

Hamburg 2019/ 08:01
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 18:16
05/28

Duesseldorf 2019/ 09:05

Price

0.19 CHF

0.4178 CHF

4.044 EUR

0.27 USD

4.056 EUR

0.18 CHF (105,247
0.19 CHF (182,315
0.23 CHF (119,848
0.32 CHF (96,667
0.41 CHF (2024/01/19
0.13 CHF (2024/08/23
0.54 CHF (2023/10/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.13 CHF (2024/08/23)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 12

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37096672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31090054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31253114
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306372

GAM HOLDING AG

06/28

Berlin 2019/ 17:15 4.048 EUR 0.00 12
06/28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31097096

GAM HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
GAM HOLDING AG

Hardstrasse 201 - 8037 Zirich
Telefon: +41-58-426-30-30
Fax: +41-58-426-30-31
E-mail: info@gam.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Elmar
Zumbuehl

Martin Jufer

Richard
McNamara

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Donatella
Ceccarelli

Anne Empain

Anthony
Maarek

Anthony
Smouha

Carlos Esteve

Inés de
Dinechin

Antoine
Spillmann

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@gam.com
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